supply@westernex .com.au
13
Civil
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   12 Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
Equipment
Brick Saw Clipper CM42 with V Core Guide
The new Clipper CM42 is a lightweight and portable

and caps. Please refer to our Marking section for
more information.
supply@westernex .com.au
2322
Civil
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide   Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
Survey
Survey Stake Hard Wood
Westernex has the largest range of survey stakes
available in Australia. Available in plain or white top, or
a variety of colours. Available in hardwood & pine.
Applications include construction, landscaping, civil
works and surveying.
SKU COLOUR SIZE
SS0150-WT White Top 150 x 25 x 25mm
SS0225-WT White Top 225 x 25 x 25mm
SS0300-WT White Top 300 x 25 x 25mm
SS0375-WT White Top 375 x 25 x 25mm
SS0450-P Plain 450 x 25 x 25mm
SS0450-WT White Top 450 x 25 x 25mm
SS0600-WT White Top 600 x 25 x 25mm
SS07501919-BT Blue Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-GT Green Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-OT Orange Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-PT Pink Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS07501919-RT Red Top 750 x 19 x 19mm
SS0750-WT White Top 750 x 25 x 25mm
SS0900SPEC-WT White Top 900 x 13 x 38mm
SS0900-P Plain 900 x 25 x 25mm
SS0900-WT White Top 900 x 25 x 25mm
SS1050-WT White Top 1050 x 25 x 25mm
SS1200-P Plain 1200 x 25 x 25mm
SS1200-WT White Top 1200 x 25 x 25mm
SS1500-P Plain 1500 x 25 x 25mm
SS1500-WT White Top 1500 x 25 x 25mm
SS150038-WT White Top 1500 x 38 x 38mm
SS1800-P Plain 1800 x 25 x 25mm
SS1800-WT White Top 1800 x 25 x 25mm
Other sizes and colours are available upon request.
SKU SIZE
1203-00459 700mm
Geotech Prism Holder Rod - Standard 700mm